PACKAGE CONTENTS
HandyWeld 130 Power Source
CMG13DL MIG Gun 2m- Hardwired
3m Work Lead
Work Clamp with 2.5m Lead
2 x Feed Rolls: 0.8/0.9mm Gasless (Fitted), 0.6/0.8mm Solid Wires
Contact Tips: 0.6mm, 0.8mm (Fitted), 0.9mm
Shoulder Strap
Operation Manual
Operating Manual can be downloaded at cigweld.com.au/manuals
ORDERING INFORMATION
HANDYWELD 130  QUICKSET MIG & MANUAL MIG WELDER W1200130
HandyWeld 130
HANDY IN SIZE,
HUGE IN
FEATURES!
HandyWeld 130
PRODUCT TESTING
As part of our product development, CIGWELD rigorously test all the internal components of the welding machine and its external accessories. We make
sure that the machines are not just fit for purpose but will handle tougher than expected working conditions. The below thermal photos are taken ensure
no overheating outside of our specified ranges. Additionally, we also conduct weld tests on various common metals here in Australia, using our expertise of
our local technical team so ensuring that the settings you use on our machines are tuned to local Aussie conditions.
Internal thermal photo of 130 machine during use. CMG13DL MIG Gun – External thermal photo whilst being
used at maximum machine output.
QUALITY MIG
GUN SUPPLIED
The HandyWeld 130 MIG machine is supplied with a quality MIG Gun
rated to handle in excess of the maximum output of the machine.
Model Name: CMG13DL
Replacement Part Number: W52BR13D3
WEAR PARTS & FILLER METALS
Gas Nozzle W6000600
Contact Tip 0.6mm OTW11/23/R
Contact Tip 0.8mm OTW11/30/R
Contact Tip 0.9mm OTW11/35/R
Contact Tip 1.0mm OTW11/40/R
Contact Tip 1.2mm OTW11/45/R
Gas Diffuser (suits CMG13DL) W6000605
WeldSkill Solid Steel MIG Wire 0.6mm x 0.9Kg WS0906
WeldSkill Solid Steel MIG Wire 0.8mm x 0.9Kg WS0908
WeldSkill Gasless Steel MIG Wire 0.8mm x 0.9Kg WG0908